

&
Crl.A.No. 341 OF 2001
ITEM No.1

Court No. 6

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL. M.P. No.3169/2002 in Criminal Appeal No. 341 of 2001

BHAROSI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Respondent (s)

(For bail on behalf of apelant and Office Report)

Date : 22/04/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Appellant (s) Mr.T.N. Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Lakhan Singh Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. K.C. Bajaj, Adv.
Mr. H.L. Bajaj, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Rohit K. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....R
.SP2

Reply to application for bail, filed in Court be taken
on record. Application for bail is rejected.

.SP1

(A.S. Bisht)
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)
Court Master