

>

Cr1.A.No. 341 OF 2001
ITEM NO.110

COURT NO.10

SEC -IIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S).341 OF 2001@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Bharosi & Ors.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

State of Madhya Pradesh
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

DATE: 18-7-2002 This matter was called on for hearing today.@@
BB

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

For Appellant (s) : Mr. Lakhan Singh Chauhan, Adv. for
Mr. Harbans Lal Bajaj, Adv.

For Respondent(s) : Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R@@
CCCCCCCC

...L.....I....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

At the request of learned counsel for the appellants this
matter is adjourned for four weeks for filing translated copies
of the deposition of the witnesses and other relevant documents.

.SP1

(D.L. Chugh)
Court Master

Court Master